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Description

199203180000
07696

03/18/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAMBLEE
DENNIS 1ST
GEN

395 633

199204200000
51551

04/20/1992
02:20:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
BARRY N

199204280000
62681

04/28/1992
12:29:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MURRAY,
DONALD
WAYNE

199204280000
62691

04/28/1992
12:29:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS,
ROBERT G

199204280000
62711

04/28/1992
12:29:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PURCELL,
DAVID J

199204280000
62721

04/28/1992
12:29:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SAIN,
STEPHEN P

199204280000
62731

04/28/1992
12:29:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES O DONNELL,
RANDALL C

199204220000
55411

04/22/1992
04:39:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE PERSSON,
JEFFREY L

8 46 Lot#:236
Book:8 Pg:46

199204300000
65871

04/30/1992
11:49:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINCIC,
MARK D

7 93 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:93

199204300000
65851

04/30/1992
11:49:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS,
BERNICE A

7 98 Lot#:25 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98

199205140000
83301

05/14/1992
03:59:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK,
BYRON H

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199205260000
92331

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COUCHMAN,
JOHN
ROBERT

199205260000
92341

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CATRETT,
JIMMIE H

199205260000
92351

05/26/1992
08:37:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES YARBROUGH,
GEORGE
ALAN

199205260000
92321

05/26/1992
08:37:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
SALLIE MAE

199206190001
16781

06/19/1992
08:55:21

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES OGDEN, JAYE
A

199206190001
16831

06/19/1992
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
JAMES M

199206190001
16821

06/19/1992
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS



199206190001
16841

06/19/1992
08:55:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
ANTHONY P

199206190001
16871

06/19/1992
08:55:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
KATHLEEN
DOLE

199206190001
16881

06/19/1992
08:55:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KING,
REBECCA
ANN

199206190001
16941

06/19/1992
08:55:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KEIL, JAMES E

199207070001
31621

07/07/1992
08:02:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 4 Lot#:93
Book:12 Pg:4

199207070001
31631

07/07/1992
08:02:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199207070001
31621

199207070001
32501

07/07/1992
12:16:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
RICHARD F

199207100001
36311

07/10/1992
08:27:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 62 Lot#:41
Book:12 Pg:62

199207280001
53391

07/28/1992
06:03:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMLIN,
DEWEY W

11 85 Lot#:45
Book:11 Pg:85

199208030001
58411

08/03/1992
03:37:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTTS, J
DENNIS

11 102 Lot#:30
Book:11
Pg:102

199208180001
73011

08/18/1992
08:31:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CONNER,
CHARLES M

199208180001
73031

08/18/1992
08:31:55

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
JOSEPH I  III


