Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203180000 07696	03/18/1992 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAMBLEE DENNIS 1ST GEN	395	633				
199204200000 51551	04/20/1992 02:20:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, BARRY N						
199204280000 62681	04/28/1992 12:29:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, DONALD WAYNE						
199204280000 62691	04/28/1992 12:29:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEMS, ROBERT G						
199204280000 62711	04/28/1992 12:29:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PURCELL, DAVID J						
199204280000 62721	04/28/1992 12:29:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIN, STEPHEN P						
199204280000 62731	04/28/1992 12:29:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	O DONNELL, RANDALL C						
199204220000 55411	04/22/1992 04:39:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERSSON, JEFFREY L			8	46		Lot#:236 Book:8 Pg:46
199204300000 65871	04/30/1992 11:49:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINCIC, MARK D			7	93		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:93
199204300000 65851	04/30/1992 11:49:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, BERNICE A			7	98		Lot#:25 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98
199205140000 83301	05/14/1992 03:59:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCK, BYRON H						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NV BQt:SW
199205260000 92331	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCHMAN, JOHN ROBERT						
199205260000 92341	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CATRETT, JIMMIE H						
199205260000 92351	05/26/1992 08:37:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBROUGH, GEORGE ALAN						
199205260000 92321	05/26/1992 08:37:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, SALLIE MAE						
199206190001 16781	06/19/1992 08:55:21	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	OGDEN, JAYE A						
199206190001 16831	06/19/1992 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, JAMES M						
199206190001 16821	06/19/1992 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS						

199206190001 16841	06/19/1992 08:55:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, ANTHONY P					
199206190001 16871	06/19/1992 08:55:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, KATHLEEN DOLE					
199206190001 16881	06/19/1992 08:55:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, REBECCA ANN					
199206190001 16941	06/19/1992 08:55:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KEIL, JAMES E					
199207070001 31621	07/07/1992 08:02:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE			12	4		Lot#:93 Book:12 Pg:4
199207070001 31631	07/07/1992 08:02:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO				199207070001 31621	
199207070001 32501	07/07/1992 12:16:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, RICHARD F					
199207100001 36311	07/10/1992 08:27:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE			12	62		Lot#:41 Book:12 Pg:62
199207280001 53391	07/28/1992 06:03:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMLIN, DEWEY W		11	85		Lot#:45 Book:11 Pg:85
199208030001 58411	08/03/1992 03:37:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTTS, J DENNIS		11	102		Lot#:30 Book:11 Pg:102
199208180001 73011	08/18/1992 08:31:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNER, CHARLES M					
199208180001 73031	08/18/1992 08:31:55	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, JOSEPH I III					